
Town of Tewksbury, MA

Maintenance Summary
 Date Range: 01/01/1900 - 12/31/2100

Service RequestYear/Make/Model Status

Department: Public Works

Date ServiceVeh Id Repair Category Total ($)Labor ($) Parts ($) 3rd ($)Repair Description

08/09/202422 Repair Failed SIS2008 Ford F-350 ClosedChassis/Steering 449.99300.00 149.99 0.00(Chassis) Steering

08/09/202422 Repair Plate lamp2008 Ford F-350 Closed
Electrical/Lighting
System

67.8160.00 7.81 0.00(Electrical) Lighting
System

08/08/202422 PM PM-A2008 Ford F-350 Closed/ 179.99240.00 179.99 -

08/06/202422 Repair Alignment2008 Ford F-350 Closed
Chassis/Suspension -
Front

155.0030.00 0.00 125.00(Chassis) Suspension -
Front

08/03/202422 St Insp Result: Pass2008 Ford F-350 Closed/ 100.000.00 0.00 100.00

04/08/202422 Repair Driver states plow is inop.2008 Ford F-350 Closed
Equipment
Attachments/Plow

270.00120.00 150.00 -(Equipment
Attachments) Plow

02/23/202422 PM PM-A2008 Ford F-350 Closed/ 286.00100.00 186.00 -

02/23/202422 Repair Engine noise2008 Ford F-350 ClosedEngine/Motor/Other 1,005.37400.00 605.37 0.00

12/13/202322 Repair Fuel tank straps2008 Ford F-350 Closed
Engine/Motor/Fuel
System

463.25180.00 283.25 0.00(Engine/Motor) Fuel
System

11/22/202322 Repair HARD STARTING2008 Ford F-350 Closed
Electrical/Modules,
Relays, Switches

230.00100.00 130.00 0.00(Electrical) Modules,
Relays, Switches

09/11/202322 Repair Exhaust broken2008 Ford F-350 Closed/ 190.0040.00 0.00 150.00

08/11/202322 Repair
Ball joints on right side
loose Failed S/I

2008 Ford F-350 Closed
Chassis/Suspension -
Front

448.00250.00 198.00 0.00(Chassis) Suspension -
Front

08/11/202322 Repair Rear brakes low failed S/I2008 Ford F-350 ClosedChassis/Brakes - Rear 557.32270.00 287.32 0.00(Chassis) Brakes - Rear

08/09/202322 Repair Align2008 Ford F-350 Closed
Chassis/Suspension -
Front

20.0020.00 0.00 0.00(Chassis) Suspension -
Front

08/05/202322 St Insp Result: Pass2008 Ford F-350 Closed/ 189.000.00 0.00 189.00

07/12/202322 PM PM-A2008 Ford F-350 Closed 280.00180.00 100.00 -

07/12/202322 Repair Tail gate trim2008 Ford F-350 ClosedExterior Body/Tailgate 109.9560.00 49.95 0.00(Exterior Body) Tailgate

04/05/202322 Repair drivers window off track2008 Ford F-350 ClosedExterior Body/Body 105.00100.00 5.00 0.00(Exterior Body) Body

12/09/202222 Repair Front brakes worn2008 Ford F-350 ClosedChassis/Brakes - Front 248.700.00 248.70 0.00(Chassis) Brakes - Front

12/09/202222 Repair Front axle pass side u-joint2008 Ford F-350 ClosedDrive Train/Axles - Front 393.90200.00 193.90 0.00(Drive Train) Axles -
Front
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Town of Tewksbury, MA

Maintenance Summary
 Date Range: 01/01/1900 - 12/31/2100

Service RequestYear/Make/Model Status

Department: Public Works

Date ServiceVeh Id Repair Category Total ($)Labor ($) Parts ($) 3rd ($)Repair Description

12/09/202222 Repair Align2008 Ford F-350 Closed
Chassis/Suspension -
Front

100.000.00 0.00 100.00(Chassis) Suspension -
Front

12/08/202222 Repair Front end loose2008 Ford F-350 ClosedChassis/Steering 247.6075.00 172.60 0.00(Chassis) Steering

12/08/202222 Repair Winter prep/plow2008 Ford F-350 Closed
Equipment
Attachments/Plow

55.0050.00 5.00 0.00(Equipment
Attachments) Plow

12/07/202222 PM PM-A2008 Ford F-350 Closed/ 400.79150.00 250.79 -

12/07/202222 Repair
Rear shocks have worn
bushings

2008 Ford F-350 Closed
Chassis/Suspension -
Rear

253.54100.00 153.54 0.00(Chassis) Suspension -
Rear

09/06/202222 Repair Drivers window off track2008 Ford F-350 Closed
Interior/Glass Condition
& Operation

311.25180.00 131.25 0.00(Interior) Glass Condition
& Operation

08/06/202222 St Insp Result: Pass2008 Ford F-350 Closed/ 189.000.00 0.00 189.00

03/28/202222 Repair SEL on2008 Ford F-350 ClosedEngine/Motor/Other 252.27200.00 52.27 0.00

03/28/202222 Repair Change fuel filter2008 Ford F-350 Closed
Engine/Motor/Fuel
System

112.7150.00 62.71 -

03/25/202222 PM PM-A2008 Ford F-350 Closed/ 235.00125.00 110.00 -

01/18/202222 Repair window off track2008 Ford F-350 Closed
Interior/Glass Condition
& Operation

263.2280.00 183.22 0.00(Interior) Glass Condition
& Operation

10/26/202122 PM PM-A2008 Ford F-350 Closed/ 150.00150.00 - -

10/26/202122 Repair Four tires2008 Ford F-350 Closed
Chassis/Tires, Tubes,
Liners & Valves

1,050.00150.00 900.00 -(Chassis) Tires, Tubes,
Liners & Valves

10/26/202122 Repair Wiper blades2008 Ford F-350 ClosedExterior Body/Other 52.0012.00 40.00 -

08/14/202122 St Insp Result: Pass2008 Ford F-350 Closed/ 189.000.00 0.00 189.00

07/01/202122 Repair
Driver states vehicle will
not start.

2008 Ford F-350 Closed
Electrical/Cranking
System

244.99240.00 4.99 -(Electrical) Cranking
System

04/21/202122 PM PM-B2008 Ford F-350 Closed/ 240.00240.00 - 0.00

04/21/202122 Repair
Driver reports hearing a
grinding noise while
braking.

2008 Ford F-350 ClosedChassis/Brakes - Rear 180.00180.00 0.00 -(Chassis) Brakes - Rear

02/23/202122 Repair Driver states heat is inop2008 Ford F-350 Closed
Electrical/Modules,
Relays, Switches

30.41- 30.41 -(Electrical) Modules,
Relays, Switches
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Town of Tewksbury, MA

Maintenance Summary
 Date Range: 01/01/1900 - 12/31/2100

Service RequestYear/Make/Model Status

Department: Public Works

Date ServiceVeh Id Repair Category Total ($)Labor ($) Parts ($) 3rd ($)Repair Description

02/03/202122 Repair Plow cutting edge broken2008 Ford F-350 Closed
Equipment
Attachments/Plow

0.00- - -

12/23/202022 Repair
Driver states TPMS light is
on

2008 Ford F-350 Closed
Chassis/Tires, Tubes,
Liners & Valves

0.00- - -

12/23/202022 Repair
Driver states door adjar
light on

2008 Ford F-350 Closed
Electrical/Modules,
Relays, Switches

12.10- 12.10 -

$ 10,318.16$ 4,632.00 $ 4,884.16 $ 1,042.00Department totals:

$ 4,884.16$ 4,632.00 $ 10,318.16Grand totals: $ 1,042.00

October 09, 2024 SimpliCITY by PEOPLEGIS  Page: 3 of  3

https://www.mapsonline.net/tewksburyma/forms/tablet.html?id=708479273&jump=3ed70e080afe62f6615d3e1ec1ec81c8
https://www.mapsonline.net/tewksburyma/forms/tablet.html?id=647874&jump=1a3e5cf2a7c780c5c26c8cb8f89fc1ef
https://www.mapsonline.net/tewksburyma/forms/tablet.html?id=708479273&jump=10b30cf59331c201b898295b61a9a328
https://www.mapsonline.net/tewksburyma/forms/tablet.html?id=647874&jump=1a3e5cf2a7c780c5c26c8cb8f89fc1ef
https://www.mapsonline.net/tewksburyma/forms/tablet.html?id=708479273&jump=f33c73ee974b4a32585669d1032386a5
https://www.mapsonline.net/tewksburyma/forms/tablet.html?id=647874&jump=1a3e5cf2a7c780c5c26c8cb8f89fc1ef
http://www.peoplegis.com/simplicity
http://www.peoplegis.com/simplicity
http://www.peoplegis.com/simplicity
http://www.peoplegis.com/simplicity

